CRYPTIC MASON OF THE YEAR AWARD HISTORY

YEAR RECIPIENT |
1975 Maurice E. Votaw
1976 Clifford Reed
1977 William I. Hutton
1978 George J. Grossius
1979 Thomas W. Cook
1980 Caude E. Oxley
1981 John B. Vrooman
1982 0.V. Jack Cundiff
1983 Albert L. Kowitz
1984 Ralph E. Hahn
1985 Loren E. Reynolds
1986 Lawrence R. Albright, I
1987 Nelson G. Morgan
1988 Harold R. Crockett
1989 Almon A. Atkins
1990 Clarence K. Swan
1991 J.D. Smith
1992 Carl L. Hoeninger

1993 William J. Bowser



1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Harold C. Mace
Emory J. Hampel

Luther H. Fryer

R. Clyde Foster

Robert H. Bray

J. Edward Blinn
Albert H. Miller

William D. Townley

E. Wayne Mund
Kevin E. Weaver
Christopher C. McLemore, Il
James Joseph Hayes
Kevin Brian Sample
Alfred Laverne Mason
Steven C. Monrotus
Nicholas F. Steinmetz
Roger D. Fleer

James G. Wade

James L. Woodfin, Jr.
Columbus Craft
Byron E. Hams

Robert William Schlichter
Jeffrey L. Fielder-Bey
Andrew Dawson

Harley L. Kropf

Larry F. Walters

Harold F. Coots

Donald Harold Vandegriffe
Daniel Roy Quesenberry
Corey Bennet Huntsucker
Steven Francis Eberharter



